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199903230001
22611

03/23/1999
04:17:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 21 SE1/4
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199905280002
25221

05/28/1999
10:43:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBS,
JANICE M

199906010002
26361

06/01/1999
09:21:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAMEY, LINDA
C

199906040002
36001

06/04/1999
11:08:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, RICKY
D

199907150002
96471

07/15/1999
11:08:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, JOEY

199909100003
80451

09/10/1999
10:23:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIVER RIDGE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

26 14 Lot#:2 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:14
Desc:3, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903120001
05451

03/12/1999
11:17:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
RONALD C

199903120001
05531

03/12/1999
11:24:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON,
STACIE

199905190002
11181

05/19/1999
01:26:23

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INGRAM,
WILLIAM J

199409160002
83781

199906040002
35381

06/04/1999
09:53:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLARD,
STEVEN A

199908250003
55931

08/25/1999
11:26:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLLINS, JAN
K

199909150003
86131

09/15/1999
10:07:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

C & M
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:AND NW
SEC 6 20S 2W

199912090004
97131

12/09/1999
08:21:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HYATT,
DANNY

199912100004
99841

12/10/1999
10:14:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHADDIX,
MICHAEL T


