Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903230001 22611	03/23/1999 04:17:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:SECTIO N 21 SE1/4 SEE INSTRUMENT
199905280002 25221	05/28/1999 10:43:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACOBS, JANICE M						
199906010002 26361	06/01/1999 09:21:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAMEY, LINDA C						
199906040002 36001	06/04/1999 11:08:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, RICKY D						
199907150002 96471	07/15/1999 11:08:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, JOEY						
199909100003 80451	09/10/1999 10:23:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIVER RIDGE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			26	14		Lot#:2 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:14 Desc:3, SEE INSTRUMENT
199903120001 05451	03/12/1999 11:17:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, RONALD C						
199903120001 05531	03/12/1999 11:24:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON, STACIE						
199905190002 11181	05/19/1999 01:26:23	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INGRAM, WILLIAM J					199409160002 83781	
199906040002 35381	06/04/1999 09:53:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLARD, STEVEN A						
199908250003 55931	08/25/1999 11:26:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLLINS, JAN						
199909150003 86131	09/15/1999 10:07:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	C & M DEVELOPMEN T LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:AND NW SEC 6 20S 2W
199912090004 97131	12/09/1999 08:21:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HYATT, DANNY						
199912100004 99841	12/10/1999 10:14:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHADDIX, MICHAEL T						